

Zagreb, 16 October 2019

# Hrvatski Telekom

## Market Making Agreement extended

Hrvatski Telekom (Reuters: HT.ZA; Bloomberg: HT CZ), Croatia's leading telecommunications provider, announces that the Agreement on Market Making Services between Hrvatski Telekom d.d. and Intercapital Securities Ltd, as a market maker for trading for the share with the ticker HT, of the issuer Hrvatski Telekom d.d., at the Zagreb Stock Exchange, has been extended.

The current Market Making Agreement with Intercapital Securities Ltd will expire on 19 October 2019.

#### Contact details

Hrvatski Telekom, Investor Relations

Elvis Knežević 00 385 1 491 1114

E-mail <u>ir@t.ht.hr</u>

Web site www.t.ht.hr/eng/investors

### **Instinctif Partners**

Kay Larsen / Adrian Duffield +44 (0)20 7457 2020

#### About Hrvatski Telekom

Hrvatski Telekom (HT) is the leading provider of telecommunication services in Croatia, serving 0.8 million fixed lines, 2.3 million mobile subscribers and 741,000 broadband connections through its Residential and Business divisions.